FEDERACION BALEAR
IV PRUEBA CIRCUITO PROFESIONALES | AMATE

Fecha Listado: 20/06/2022
Hora Listado: 14:25:31

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: PULA GOLF)

GENERAL SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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12

17
18
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FERRER MERCANT, ANTONI
PUIG GINER, XAVI

JUAN SANCHEZ, JAVIER
SOBRADO PRIETO, MIGUEL
JAMES, JAVIER

CALVO SCHMIDT, SERGIO
MARQUES CALVET, BRUNO
GONZALEZ TOME, ANTONIO
INSUA BAUZA, JOSE
PUJALTE SASTRE, MIGUEL
MODROK, DANIELA
CALAFAT ESPIN, ALBERTO
ALBERT PONS, LUCAS
SALDANA DIAZ, PABLO
RUIZ CHAVES, SEBASTIAN
LOPEZ JUMILLA, DIEGO
GONZALEZ RUBIO, JUAN MIGUEL
SHMAL, VADIM

DUPIN, DIEGO

CLUB

PULA
FEDERACION BALE
PULA

MAIORIS

T GOLF & COUNTR
PULA

SON VIDA
FEDERACION BALE
T GOLF & COUNTR
PULA
FEDERACION BALE
SON SERVERA
SON MUNTANER
FEDERACION BALE
SON GUAL

SANTA PONSA
MALL PUNTIRO
SON MUNTANER
IBIZA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

0,0
0,0
0,0
1,6
-1,7
4,3
-0,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,8
4,2
2,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
4,8
0,0
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FECHA: 20/06/2022 CODIGO: BP5522006
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1a

69
70
72
73
75
76
76
76
77
78
79
80
80
80
80
80
83
91

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

69
70
72
73
75
76
76
76
77
78
79
80
80
80
80
80
83
9
Ret



